No o b

12

13

7
24

25

St. Joseph Catholic Parish School Academic | 2020-2021 CALENDAR

Teacher pre-planning
Teacher pre-planning
Teacher pre-planning
ELC/6th Grade Orientation
10AM

Meet & Greet your teacher
11TAM to TPM

First Day of School / Noon
Dismissal

Full day of school - EDP Starts
Back to School Night 6:30PM

Noon Dismissal, No EDP -
Faculty Retreat / Student
Holiday

Faculty Retreat / Student
Holiday - No School

Labor Day - No School

Noon Dismissal - No EDP,
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Noon Dismissal - No EDP,
Parent/Teacher Conferences

TBD 5th Grade Vocations Day

12

13

12
14

23
24
25

27

18
18

No School - Archdiocesan
In-service

No School - Teacher
Workday

Q1 Ends

Classes resume - Full Day

Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Break

Noon Dismissal - No EDP
Q2 Ends

19-Jan 3 Christmas Break

4
6
17
18
31

Classes resume - Full Day
Re-enroliment begins
MLK Youth Celebration
MLK Day - No School
Catholic Schools Week
begins! 12:00PM Mass

S| M T W Th | F S

- FEBRUARY ‘21

S| M|T|W|Th|F S

1

2 110 1 1314|156
1617118 | 1912021 |22

31 [ 1 213 ]14]5]¢6
7189 [10]11]12]13

4Bl 6171819 ] 20

2112212324 ]25|26]|27

23| 24| 25 |26 |27 |28 | 29

28

SEPTEMBER ‘20

" ocroser |
S M T W | Th F S
1 213
4 | 5| 6| 71|8 9 110

11 14115116 |17

18| 19| 20 22| 23| 24
25126127 |28|29]|30] 31

NOVEMBER ‘20

S|M|T | W|Th|F |S
2134|5167

8| 2 |10[11]12|13| 14
151617 118]19 (20| 21
22 28
29 | 30

 DECEMBER ‘20

S| M| T|W|Th|F S

1123|415
67|18 21101112
13[14]15[16]17 (18|19
20 26

JANUARY ‘21

31415
10111211314 [15] 16

17 1912021 122]23
24| 2512627282930

APRIL 21
S| M|T W
-« [

11]12]13(14
181912021

252627 |28

S| M|T|W|Th|F|S
1

2 101112 15
161711819 22
23| 24]125]26 29

S| M|T|W|Th|F S
11213
4 1516|7189 ]10
11 (1211314151617
1819 12021 22|23 |24
25126127 128[29 3031

2
3

15
25

25
26

27

12

Archdiocesan Spelling Bee
CSW 8 Grade Liturgy &
Lunch

Noon Dismissal - No EDP,
CSW Teacher Appreciation
Presidents’ Day - No School
Re-enroliment deadline
Noon Dismissal - No EDP,
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Archdiocesan Religion Bee
Noon Dismissal - No EDP,
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Financial Aid deadline

Q3 Ends

8-12 Spring Break
15-19 IOWA Assessments

-—

WO AN

Noon Dismissal - No EDP,
Holy Thursday

No School - Good Friday
Easter Sunday

No school - Easter Monday
Holiday - No School

Archdiocesan Bafttle of the
Books

8th Grade Awards &
Graduation Ceremony 1pm
Noon dismissal - Last day of
School - No EDP

Q4 Ends

Teacher post-planning
Teacher post-planning
Memorial Day

Noon Dismissal

IOWA Assessments Testing

Rev. 02/17/20, 5:30pm



