St. Joseph Catholic Parish School Academic | 2020-2021 CALENDAR

 Teacher pre-planning Teacher pre-planning Teacher pre-planning ELC/6th Grade Orientation 10AM Meet & Greet your teacher 11AM to 1PM First Day of School / Noon Dismissal Full day of school - EDP Starts Back to School Night 6:30PM 	AUGUST '20 S M T W Th F S 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	FEBRUARY '21 s M T W Th F S 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	 Archdiocesan Spelling Bee CSW 8th Grade Liturgy & Lunch Noon Dismissal - No EDP, CSW Teacher Appreciation Presidents' Day - No School Re-enrollment deadline Noon Dismissal - No EDP, Parent/Teacher Conferences Archdiocesan Religion Bee Noon Dismissal - No EDP, Parent/Teacher Conferences Financial Aid deadline
 Noon Dismissal, No EDP - Faculty Retreat / Student Holiday Faculty Retreat / Student Holiday - No School Labor Day - No School Labor Day - No School Noon Dismissal - No EDP, Parent/Teacher Conferences Noon Dismissal - No EDP, Parent/Teacher Conferences TBD 5th Grade Vocations Day 	S M T W Th F S 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 ✓ ✓ ✓	S M T W The S S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	12 Q3 Ends 8-12 Spring Break 15-19 IOWA Assessments
 No School - Archdiocesan In-service No School - Teacher Workday Q1 Ends Classes resume - Full Day 	SOURTING CONSISTENCIAL SUPERING	APERIMENTIAL S M T W Th F S M T W Th F S 3 M T W Th F S M T W Th F S M T V Th F S M T V Th F S M T V Th F S M T S 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	 Noon Dismissal - No EDP, Holy Thursday No School - Good Friday Easter Sunday No school - Easter Monday Holiday - No School
 23 Thanksgiving Break 24 Thanksgiving Break 25 Thanksgiving Break 26 Thanksgiving Break 27 Thanksgiving Break 	NOVENER '20 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 - - - - -	MAY '21 S M T W Th F S u u u u 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	 6 Archdiocesan Battle of the Books 21 8th Grade Awards & Graduation Ceremony 1pm 27 Noon dismissal - Last day of School - No EDP 27 Q4 Ends 27 Teacher post-planning 28 Teacher post-planning 31 Memorial Day
18 Noon Dismissal - No EDP 18 Q2 Ends 19-Jan 3 Christmas Break	S KM T W F S M I Q 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 . .	JUNE '21 S M T W Th F S 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	First/Last Day of School – Noon Dismissa Holiday/No School Teacher Workday – No School Noon Dismissal 8 th grade Awards & Graduation 1PM Progress Reports go home Report Cards go home IOWA Assessments Testing
 Classes resume - Full Day Re-enrollment begins MLK Youth Celebration MLK Day - No School Catholic Schools Week begins! 12:00PM Mass 	JANUARY '21' S M T W Ih F S M T W Ih F S M T W Ih F S M T W Ih F S M T W Ih F S M T W Ih F S M T W Ih F S M T W Ih F S M T W M Ih F S M T I2 I3 I4 I5 I6 M IP 20 21 22 23 M S 26 27 28 29 30	JULY '21 S M T W Th F S u u u 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	Rev. 02/17/20, 5:30pm